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EAGLE VALLEY ENERGY SMART CONTRACTOR LIST

RESIDENTIAL ENERGY ANALYSTS 

North 39 Energy | Jason Weingast | 970.306.4237 | jason@north39energy.com – HERS Rater 

Intramountain Retrofit, LLC | Brendan McCarthy | 970.376.6726 | intramountainretrofit@gmail.com 

Tiger Home Inspections | Marybeth Greene | 970.468.0960 | tiger.home.inspections@gmail.com 

Efficient Designs, LLC | Conner Byrnes | 402.680.5945 | byrnesconner@gmail.com 

St. Kevin’s Verve | Matt Parker | 970.309.6352 | stkevinsverve@gmail.com 

Deeper Green Consulting | Michael Petzak | 970.236.1618 | michael@deepergreenconsulting.com 

Sawatch Home Efficiency | Nick Byk | 970.368.3229 | bykn@ymail.com 

COMMERCIAL ENERGY ANALYSTS 

SGM | Jeff Simonson | 970.945.1004 | jeffs@sgm-inc.com – Energy Audits 

Impact Energy Environmental Consulting | Melissa Kline | 970.471.5594 | melissa@impactenergyec.com 

R & H Mechanical | Tim Braun | 970.328.2699 | timb@randhmechanical.com – Energy Audits 

ENERGY DATA MANAGEMENT / BENCHMARKING 

Buildee | Ben Levine | 720.425.4551 | ben.levine@buildee.com 

WatchWire | Julie Fish | 360.689.1700 | julie@watchwire.ai 

THG Energy Solutions | Katie Becht | 877.629.2894 | kbecht@thgenergy.com 

A-Bay Engineers | Jamie Schild | 585.506.5987 | jamie@a-bay.co – Business consulting

Impact Energy Environmental Consulting | Melissa Kline | 970.471.5594 | Melissa@impactenergyec.com 

NET ZERO ENERGY CONSULTING 

BrightSense | Hans Joachim Preiss | 720.500.5470 | hans@brightsense.com  

North 39 Energy | Jason Weingast | 970.306.4237 | jason@north39energy.com – HERS Rater 

INSULATION / AIR SEALING 

Building Performance Contractors | Richard Backe | 970.379.4198 | bpcrich@gmail.com | www.BPC.name 

McBurney Built | Elizabeth McBurney | 970.486.3195 | mcburneybuilt@gmail.com – Blower Door Directed 

InsulVail | Rick Rogers | 970.989.9815 | rick.rogers@installed.net 

Smart Environmental | Joe Hurd | 970.480.0665 | info@smart-environmental.com – AeroSeal for Duct Work 

R & H Mechanical | Tim Braun | 970.328.2699 | timb@randhmechanical.com – AeroSeal For Duct Work  

Full Circle Construction | Amanda Poindexter | 720.219.3683 | amanda@fullcircleconstruction.org - AeroSeal 

Sawatch Home Efficiency | Nick Byk | 970.368.3229 | bykn@ymail.com – Blower Door Directed Air Sealing 

WINDOWS & WINDOW COVERINGS 

Alan Bradley Windows & Doors | Brad Wright | 970.524.2201 | brad@abwdco.com  

All Window & Door Services | Eric Prouty | 970.331.3035 | allwindowanddoor@gmail.com – Repairs 

Mountain Blind Man | Brady Herbert | 970.926.8156 x2 | office@Mountainblindman.com – Cellular Shades 

Sawatch Home Efficiency | Nick Byk | 970.368.3229 | bykn@ymail.com 
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RADON MITIGATION

Stanton Engineering | Israel Solis | 970.471.4707 | mail@estanton.com or israel@estanton.com  

SteamMaster / Colorado Crawl Space | Harrison Ratzlaff | 888.714.6653 | harrison@steammaster.com  

Stone Radon Mitigation | Tanner Stone | 970.401.2238 | tanner@stoneradon.com  

Ace Radon | 970.925.1899 | mail@aceradon.com  

Radon Solutions | Eric Starzsak | 970.987.9752 | radonbiz@gmail.com – ONLY Roaring Fork Valley or Gypsum 

*The above contractors are listed on the Colorado DPHE site as a qualified radon mitigation contractors.

CRAWLSPACE CONDITIONING 

SteamMaster / Colorado Crawl Space | Harrison Ratzlaff | 888.714.6653 | harrison@steammaster.com 

Vail Valley Insulation | Tim Bacon | 970.406.4325 | vailvalleyinsulations@gmail.com  

McBurney Built | Elizabeth McBurney | 970.486.3195 | mcburneybuilt@gmail.com  

INDOOR AIR QUALITY EVALUATION 

True Perspective Home Consultants, Inc. | Ron Amass | 970.390.5827 | ron@trueperspectivehc.com 

National Property Inspections | Blake Putnam | 970.926.1639 | blake@npi-colorado.com  

SteamMaster / Colorado Crawl Space | Matt Monica | 970.827.5555 | matt@steammaster.com – Mold 

R & H Mechanical | Tim Braun | 970.328.2699 | timb@randhmechanical.com  

Pillar To Post Home Inspections | Michael Moran | 970.390.0017 | michael.moran@pillartopost.com – Radon measurement, Mold testing 

HEATING, COOLING, MECHANICAL VENTILATION 

Skyline Mechanical, Inc. | 970.524.6809 | support@skylinemechanical.com  

R & H Mechanical | Tim Braun | 970.328.2699 | timb@randhmechanical.com – Stamped Drawings 

American Plumbing, Heating, & Solar | Richard Cowart | 970.748.8667 | office@aphsolar.com  

Mountain Air Mechanical and Plumbing | Sarah Roper | 970.625.4352 | sar@mountainair.biz  

Elite HVAC Colorado | Ricardo Salazar | 970.844.5700 | ricardos@elitehvaccolorado.com – Heat Pumps

BrightSense | Hans Joachim Preiss | 720.500.5470 | hans@brightsense.com – Arctic Heat Pump 

McBurney Built | Elizabeth McBurney | 970.486.3195 | mcburneybuilt@gmail.com – Heat Pumps, Ventilation 

Efficient Designs, LLC | Conner Byrnes | 402.680.5945 | byrnesconner@gmail.com – Mini Split Heat Pumps 

Mountain Man Heating and Cooling | Hunter Bagett | 970.274.6102 | mountainmanhandc@gmail.com 

PSI – Plumbing Services, Inc | (970) 926.0500 | info@psivail.com – Heat Pumps 

Yeti Mechanical | James Huebner | James@yeti-mechanical.com | 970.705.7103 – Mini Split Heat Pumps 

APPLIANCES / BUILDING AUTOMATION 

Specialty Appliance | Graham Danzoll | 970.376.6635 | graham@alpineappliance.com  

HCM-Systems | Josh Taylor | 970-230-9488 | JoshTaylor.JLA@gmail.com – Heat Tape Timers 

COMMERCIAL REFRIGERATION 

Nordic Refrigeration | Joe DeLia | 970.524.2700 | joe@nordic-refrig.com  

FridgeWize | 816.508.5005 | info@fridgewize.com  

Peak Building Services | Tony Huggins | 970.406.8452 | tony@peak-services.com 

R & H Mechanical | Tim Braun | 970.328.2699 | timb@randhmechanical.com  
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LIGHTING 

Western States LED | Fred McLoota | 970.331.3280 | fred@westernstatesled.com  

Peak Building Services | Tony Huggins | 970.406.8452 | tony@peak-services.com   

One Source Lighting | Matt Thesing | 970.243.2400 | mthesing@onesourcelighting.com   

Impact Energy Environmental Consulting | Melissa Kline | 970.471.5594 | Melissa@impactenergyec.com 

Brite Ideas Bulb Recycling | Cody Skurupey | 970.290.3379 | cody@briteideasbr.com – Recycling 

ELECTRICIANS 

Huggins Electric, LLC | Kyle Huggins | 507.995.2557 | kylehugginselectric@gmail.com 

Royal Electric | August Gosnell | 970.306.9838 | august@royalelectricvail.com   

Johnny Electric | Johnny Cross | 970.376.1463 | johnny@johnnyelectricinc.com   

Sunpak Electric | Tim Mainhart | 970.376.1020 | tim@sunpakelectric.com  

AJ Electric | 970.390.7865 | johnson81637@yahoo.com 

Encore Electric | (970) 949-9277 

SOLAR PHOTOVOLTAIC / ENERGY STORAGE 

Active Energies Solar LLC | Rich Clubine | 970.306.4233 | info@activeenergies.com 

SunSense Solar | Cristian Basso | 970.376.2977 | cristian@sunsensesolar.com   

Sunpak Electric | Tim Mainhart | 970.376.1020 | tim@sunpakelectric.com 

Sopris Solar | Gill Kyger | 720.829.1370 | sales@soprissolar.com  

HOME INSPECTION 

Tiger Home Inspections | Dave Metzler | 970.468.0960 | tiger.home.inspections@gmail.com  

National Property Inspections | Blake Putnam | 970.926.1639 | blake@npi-colorado.com  

Mountain Home Inspection | Matt Kozusko | 970.331.5001 | admin@mountainhomeinspect.com  

Pillar To Post Home Inspections | Michael Moran | 970.390.0017 | michael.moran@pillartopost.com – Warranty inspection 

GENERAL CONTRACTING 

RA Nelson | 970.949.5152 | info@ranelson.com   

Building Performance Contractors | Richard Backe | 970.379.4198 | bpcrich@gmail.com   

Guida Building Co. | Mike Guida | 970.748.0456 | mike@guidabuilds.com  

McBurney Built | Elizabeth McBurney | 970.486.3195 | mcburneybuilt@gmail.com – PHIUS Passive House 

Windmill Properties | Garrett Will | 970.389.8612 ext.1 | garrettwill@windmillpropertiesinc.com - Remodels  
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